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Mens and Womens Masters
Womens Scholastic Novice
Mens Scholastic Novice
Womens Jr Lwt (U17/135Ibs)
Mens Jr Lwt (U17/165Ibs)
Womens Jr (U17)

Mens Jr (U17)

Womens Coxswain Dash
Mens Coxswain Dash
Womens Sr. Lwt (U19/135Ibs)
Mens Sr. Lwt (U19/165Ibs)
Womens Sr. (U19)

Mens Sr. (U19)

Mens & Womens Masters

Event 1

Berry Hill Boat Club
Unaffiliated (USA)
Unaffiliated (USA)
West Side Rowing Club
Unaffiliated (USA)
SUNY Buffalo

St. Ignatius High School

Womens Scholastic Novice
Event 2

Nardin Academy
Nichols School

Holy Angels Academy
Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy

Vincent
Robert
George
Bruce
William
Fred

Leslie

Elizabeth
Alexandra
Eva
Katarina
Meghan

Page 1

Raw

Reynolds 07:09.70
O'Connor 07:48.20
Denecke 07:19.20
Fisher 07:40.00
McMullen 07:49.50
Luongo 08:00.10
Barni 08:40.20
Raw
Walter 08:00.00
Gunner 08:02.60
Schlehr 08:04.40
Krajacic 08:25.10

Zuchlewski 08:29.60



6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Rank

1
2
3
4
3}

Nardin Academy
Unaffiliated (USA)
West Side Rowing Club
Nardin Academy

West Side Rowing Club
Holy Angels Academy
Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy

Holy Angels Academy
West Side Rowing Club
Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy

West Side Rowing Club
Holy Angels Academy
Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy

Holy Angels Academy
Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy

Holy Angels Academy
Holy Angels Academy
Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy

Mens Scholastic Novice
Event 3

St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School

SJCI

St. Josephs Collegiate Institute
Canisius High School

Sheetl

Abby
Mhari
Haley
Hanna
Elizabeth
Katie
Delia
Effie
Kailey
Mariah
Julia
Ellen
Morgan
Hannah
Lily
Sarah
Shelby
Emily
Shannon
Grace
Julianna
Erin
Caitlyn
Lydia
Keenan
Rose
Paige

Matthew
Dalton
Collin
Aaron
Brian
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Alexander
Fairgrieve
Harris
Sheridan
Wolf
Blaszak
Hurley

Koutsomitis

Vanner
Kolber
Telford
Uba

Flitt
Stroud
Zenger
Casilio
Eagleton
Wagner
Lane
O'Leary
Pezzino
Gannon
Burns
Maher
Gibbons
LoTempio
Moffett

Eyerdam
Weir
Littlefield
Abruzzino
Hamp

08:30.70
08:31.00
08:32.60
08:40.20
08:42.60
08:42.60
08:43.10
08:51.10
08:52.60
08:53.20
08:54.60
08:58.00
08:58.60
08:59.20
09:05.90
09:06.70
09:07.10
09:12.00
09:12.60
09:13.90
09:14.30
09:18.70
09:23.80
09:25.60
09:26.80
09:29.10
09:39.10

Raw

06:55.50
06:57.60
06:57.80
06:59.00
07:03.30



St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
SJCI

St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
Canisius High School
SJCI

St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Nichols School

St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
Canisius High School
Canisius High School
SJCI

Canisius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
Nichols School

SJCI

St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
SJCI

Canisius High School
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Michael
Michael
Andrew
Thomas
Benjamin
Jack
Chad
Max
David
David
Geoffrey
Peterson
Spencer
Chris
Joseph
Reily
David
Michael
Luke
Bob
Ryan
Patrick
Nathaniel
Mark
Timothy
Aidan
Ryan
Owen
William
Jacob
Joseph
Douglas

Vanderhoof

Peter
Connor
Kenric
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Dobscha
Battaglia
Turk
Stopper
Sardinia
Karnes
Kachmarik
Paterson
McCormick
Krasinski
Larson
Alex
Bacon
Pannent
Ebner
O"Gorman
Militello
Murphy
Bartels
O'Brien
Flynn
Nemeth
Ress
Nash
Jackson Jr.
Blake
Hillery
Grieves
Deuschle
Doerner
Kollin
Vanderhoof
Doug
Jowdy
Getz
Walek

07:03.40
07:07.80
07:08.40
07:11.90
07:13.60
07:16.80
07:17.10
07:17.60
07:18.00
07:18.80
07:19.00
07:19.30
07:22.00
07:22.70
07:27.70
07:28.00
07:28.90
07:30.90
07:32.70
07:36.80
07:38.50
07:39.20
07:39.80
07:40.80
07:41.30
07:42.20
07:44.70
07:45.70
07:48.70
07:49.30
07:51.00
07:55.20
07:55.20
07:58.20
07:59.00
07:59.30
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1
2
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UnAffiliated (USA)
Canisius High School
St. Ignatius High School
West Side Rowing Club
SJCI

Canisius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
SJCI

West Side Rowing Club
St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School
West Side Rowing Club
Nichols School

Womens Jr Lwt (U17/1351bs)

Event 4

South Niagara Rowing Club

Nardin Academy
Nichols School
West Side Rowing Club

South Niagara Rowing Club

Nardin Academy
Nardin Academy
West Side Rowing Club
Nardin Academy

South Niagara Rowing Club

West Side Rowing Club

Mens Jr Lwt (U17/1651bs)
Event 5

Canisius High School
Canisius High School

St. Josephs Collegiate Institute

Sheetl

Max

John
Douglas
Charle
Chris
Christopher
Christopher
Jack

Brian

Jake
Mackenzie
Colin
MacKeever
Ryan

Carly
Maggie
Hillary
Madeline
Hannah
Julie
Grace
Catherine
Colleen
Shana
Kenzie

Jack
Mark
Charles
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Cywinski 08:02.20
Corr 08:05.20
Vanderhoof 08:05.30
Kwitchoff 08:06.10
D'Amato 08:07.60
Hamberger 08:08.60
Carroll 08:09.80
Kane 08:19.90
Harrell 08:20.10
Denzak 08:22.70
Robinson 08:23.20
McDowell 08:26.30
Craik 08:34.00
McKendry 09:41.80

Zanatta 08:02.60
Downing 08:05.80
Vossler 08:08.10
McDonnell 08:21.10
Polinski 08:22.30
Roehmholdt  08:31.50
Tesmer 08:32.10
Greene 08:40.20
Kenney 08:46.50
O'Grady 08:58.60
Obrachta 09:07.40
Raw
Sardinia 06:51.30
Hirschbeck  06:58.90
Schaab 06:59.40



Canisius High School

Canisius High School

Canisius High School

Canisius High School

St. Josephs Collegiate Institute
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School

Canisius High School

St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School

St. Josephs Collegiate Institute
Canisius High School

St. Josephs Collegiate Institute
St. Ignatius High School

St. Ignatius High School

St. Ignatius High School

St. Josephs Collegiate Institute
Canisius High School

St. Josephs Collegiate Institute
St. Ignatius High School

St. Ignatius High School

West Side Rowing Club

St. Ignatius High School

St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School

Canisius High School

West Side Rowing Club

SJCI

Canisius High School

Canisius High School

Canisius High School

Nichols School

Canisius High School

Canisius High School

South Niagara Rowing Club
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Tom
Alex
Alexander
Peter
Daniel
Nicholas
Nicholas
Alex
Lewis
Owen
Matthew
Daniel
Evan
Matthew
Clay
Brian
Scott
Sam
Alexander
Daniel
John
Steen
Dominic
Patrick
Kyle
Nicholas
Andrew
lan

Luke
Christian
Tom
Aaron
Nathan
Sean
Eric
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Rubino
Luthringer
Walters
Mangan
Evangelista
Hallisy
Azzopardi
Barntik
Backus
Ogiony
Kelly
Luongo
Hayes
McGarry
Grove
Carlsen
Rentz
Hausmann
Segelhurst
Shea
Ranney
Lund
Cusman
O'Shea
Cramer
Drozdowsky
Crawford
Goeing
Slate
Granville
Coughlin
Lau

Klaes
Blackey
Plamondon

07:03.10
07:05.60
07:06.80
07:07.80
07:10.80
07:12.20
07:13.90
07:15.50
07:16.30
07:17.80
07:17.80
07:18.50
07:19.40
07:20.90
07:23.40
07:23.70
07:24.10
07:25.10
07:25.30
07:26.90
07:32.30
07:32.80
07:39.00
07:39.30
07:39.60
07:42.00
07:44.70
07:48.20
07:49.00
07:49.60
08:02.60
08:02.80
08:06.10
08:09.70
09:07.00
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Womens Jr (U17)
Rank Event 6 Raw

1 Nardin Academy Tessa Yurko 07:28.00
2 West Side Rowing Club Heavyn Dreher 07:44.30
3 Unaffiliated (USA) Emily Shapiro 07:59.50
4 West Side Rowing Club Emily Herzig 08:00.40
5 Nardin Academy Mary Bridge 08:03.60
6 Nichols School Allie Nash 08:10.50
7 West Side Rowing Club Jenna Herskind 08:19.30
8 Nardin Academy Ellen Halady 08:19.60

Mens Jr (U17)

Event 7
1 West Side Rowing Club Brett Lawhon 06:36.60
2 St. Ignatius High School Andrew Reichard 06:46.00
3 Canisius High School Matthew Battaglia 06:48.60
4 St. Josephs Collegiate Institute Matthew McDermott 06:54.50
5 St. Ignatius High School Harry Kormos 06:54.50
6 St. Ignatius High School Daniel Drees 06:54.50
7 West Side Rowing Club Stephen Parry 06:57.70
8 St. Ignatius High School Kevin Foley 06:58.20
9 St. Ignatius High School Peter Rogers 07:04.60
10 St. Ignatius High School John Garred 07:06.30
11 St. Ignatius High School Daniel Loyke 07:07.50
12 Canisius High School Austin Barrett 07:16.90
13 Canisius High School Jack Crimmen 07:17.60
14 St. Josephs Collegiate Institute Daniel Hays 07:21.40
15 West Side Rowing Club Conner Westoren 07:21.50
16 St. Ignatius High School David Wallett 07:26.00
17 Canisius High School Luke Touma 07:40.50
18  Canisius High School John Brady 07:41.00
19 Canisius High School Jack Goods 08:25.90

Womens Coxswain Dash
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Rank Event 8 Raw
1 Nichols School Kayla Oak 01:59.90
2 Nichols School Nyrie Soukiazian  02:02.40
3 Nardin Academy Clare Roach 02:03.40
4 Nardin Academy Camille Applegate 02:07.00
5 Nardin Academy Lauren Barry 02:10.80
6 Nardin Academy Lauren Pernick 02:11.60
7 Nardin Academy Katie Arthur 02:13.00
8 Holy Angels Academy Caroline Dirr 02:13.40
9 Holy Angels Academy Madison Wahler 02:17.00
10 Nardin Academy Faith Caldiero 02:19.00
11 Nardin Academy Alexandra Haar 02:19.60
12 Holy Angels Academy Margaret Cosmann 02:19.60

Mens Coxswain Dash 12:30

Rank Event 9

1 Canisius High School Nicholas Breeser 01:40.00
2 St. Ignatius High School Colin Turcu 01:44.50
3 Canisius High School Kevin Tompkins 01:46.40
4 Canisius High School John Ruh 01:48.90
5 St. Ignatius High School Carter Walsh 01:51.50
6 Canisius High School Jacob Filby 01:55.30
7 Canisius High School Michael Bauman 01:55.60
8 St. Ignatius High School Ben Lew 01:55.90
9 SJCI Owen Gavner 01:56.10
10 Canisius High School Nick Wodzinski 01:57.10
11 Canisius High School Joshua Zuccala 01:57.70
12 St. Ignatius High School Dominic Santora 01:57.80
13 Canisius High School Daniel Herzig 02:00.20
14 Canisius High School Trevor Vona 02:04.00
15 St. Ignatius High School Patrick Liam  Patton 02:05.70
16 Canisius High School Cole Federiconi 02:11.10

Womens Sr. Lwt (1351bs)
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7
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Event 10

Nardin Academy

West Side Rowing Club
Nardin Academy

West Side Rowing Club
Nichols School

Nichols School

Nichols School

Mens Sr. Lwt (165Ibs)

Event 11

Canisius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
Canisius High School
Canisius High School

St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School

St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School

St. Josephs Collegiate Institute
Canisius High School

St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School
South Niagara Rowing Club
Unaffiliated (USA)
Canisius High School

St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School

Sheetl

Olympia
Ariana
Caroline
Kayla

Liz
Alexandra
Brigid

William
Michael
Emmett
John
Teddy
Connor
Kirk

AJ
James
Alex
Tom
Brian
Rajagopal
Daniel
Richard
James
Andrew
Ryan
Jarrod
Phillip
Jon
Nathaniel
Mike
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Gioulekas
Rabin
Walter

Van Cleave
Daly
Dawes
Daly

Downing
Pyrtko
Ogiony
Mathews
Jerse
Mangan
Kostrzewski
Karas
Bruening
Jurcisin

Bozzozowski

Windschitl
Srinivas
Sullivan
1zzo
Roach
Kershaw
Bartels
Farr
Laugeman
Puma
Meyer
March

Raw

07:58.90
08:04.90
08:09.10
08:11.40
08:33.30
08:48.20
08:48.20

Raw

06:37.10
06:45.20
06:46.70
06:49.60
06:51.60
06:52.20
06:54.00
06:56.10
06:57.60
06:58.50
06:58.60
06:59.40
06:59.60
06:59.80
07:00.90
07:01.50
07:03.20
07:03.70
07:08.30
07:09.50
07:13.40
07:17.30
07:18.00



24
25
26
27
28

Rank
1
2
3
4
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7

Rank
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12
13
14

St. Ignatius High School

St. Ignatius High School
South Niagara Rowing Club
The Gow School

Canisius High School

Womens Sr.
Event 12

West Side Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
South Niagara Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
South Niagara Rowing Club
Nardin Academy

Mens Sr.

Event 13

Canisius High School

St. Ignatius High School
St. Ignatius High School
Canisius High School

The Gow School

Canisius High School

West Side Rowing Club

St. Ignatius High School

St. Ignatius High School
South Niagara Rowing Club
St. Ignatius High School

St. Josephs Collegiate Institute
Canisius High School

West Side Rowing Club
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Andre
Henry
Chris
Jake
Owen

Eliza
Corinne
Rachel
Jessica
Amanda
Ali

Jennl

James
Alex
John
Michael
James
James
David
Tanner
Robert
Lucas
Elliott
Steven
Kyle
Julien
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Hal
Kershaw
Cameron
Podyma
Ortolani

Frank
Kazmierczak
Hirschbeck
Smith
Truesdell
Fyke

Helfer

Hamp
Barni
Tanis
Hamp
Ayers
LaVersa
Saunders
Larson
Turcotte
Teeft
Jenkins
Dowd
Larkin
Green

07:20.90
07:29.40
07:33.50
07:37.10
07:40.90

Raw

07:32.40
07:40.20
07:46.90
07:51.70
07:55.10
07:58.00
08:29.70

Raw

06:17.70
06:25.80
06:33.10
06:41.00
06:41.70
06:42.20
06:42.50
06:47.40
06:48.40
06:48.50
06:49.60
06:49.80
06:50.70
06:57.40
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15 St. Ignatius High School Bret McCarty 07:00.40
16 St. Ignatius High School Mark Lasch 07:00.90
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Adjusted

06:46.70
07:10.20
07:15.20
07:16.00
07:23.50
07:36.10
08:30.20
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